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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)# Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers
Total 
Users Enable Registration

Pre-Job Conference for 
Audubon UTK-8 School Re-
Roofing Project with Roof 
Construction; CC24-0690-
39-00-00 -MOVED TO 
02/29/24 @ 9am 856 1130 1663 2/29/2024 8:46 25 20 0 18 24 Yes
Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave Time
Time in Session 

(minutes) Is Guest
Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 2/29/2024 9:01 2/29/2024 9:11 10 No
Yes Avila II Edmundo eavilaii@sandi.net 2/29/2024 8:46 2/29/2024 9:11 25 No
Yes Cruz Maria mcruz5@sandi.net 2/29/2024 8:49 2/29/2024 9:11 22 No
Yes Sunny Harrington sunny@roofconstruction.com2/29/2024 8:57 2/29/2024 9:11 14 Yes
Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net 2/29/2024 8:50 2/29/2024 9:11 22 Yes
Attendee Details
Attended User Name (Original Name)First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Join Time

Yes Maricela Lamas Maricela Lamas
maricelal@januscor
p.com 7605987374 Janus Corporation 2/29/2024 9:00

Yes Maricela Lamas Maricela Lamas
maricelal@januscor
p.com 2/29/2024 9:02

Yes Carlos Ponce Carlos Ponce
Ponce.local200@gm
ail.com 951-347-9618 Plasterers Local 200 2/29/2024 8:58

Yes Jennifer Wilson Jennifer Wilson
jwilson@ibew569.or
g 6198329757 IBEW 569 2/29/2024 9:08

Yes Fredi Flores Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626 224 0471Heat & Frost Insulators LOCAL 5 2/29/2024 8:56

Yes Cruz Ramos Cruz Ramos
cruzjr.opcmia@yaho
o.com 6197267915Cement Mason Local  500/744 2/29/2024 8:56

Yes Adrian Lopez Adrian Lopez 
adrianl@roofers45.o
rg 16199408122 Local 45 2/29/2024 8:56

Yes Dan Goar Dan Goar
dan.goar@UALocal2
30.org 6198712772 UA Local 230 2/29/2024 8:56

Yes Sean Mahar Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 6465280130 SDUSD 2/29/2024 8:58

Yes Chris Betancourt Chris Betancourt
cbetancourt@local8
9.org 619-240-5820 Laborer's Local 89 2/29/2024 8:56

Yes Jose Estrada Jose Estrada
jestrada@teamsters
166.com 6199907193 Teamsters Union Local 166 2/29/2024 8:56

Yes Luis Carrillo Luis Carrillo
Lcarrillo@local300.c
om 213-305-5136 Liuna Local 300 2/29/2024 8:55

Yes Loretta Walden Loretta Walden
lvwalden@gmail.co
m 619-884-4500 SDUSD 2/29/2024 8:57



Yes Paul Colmnero Paul Colmnero pcolm25@cox.net 6194034182Roofers, Waterproofers Local 45 2/29/2024 8:58

Yes Richard Villegas Richard Villegas
Rvillegas@Local118
4.com 9093766357 Laborers Local 1184 2/29/2024 8:58

Yes David Johnson David Johnson
djohnson@local229.
org 6195081408President/Business Agent Local 229 2/29/2024 9:00

Yes Cesar Carrasco  Cesar Carrasco
c.carrasco@iuoeloc
al12.org (626)788-6482 IUOE Local 12 2/29/2024 9:00

Yes Sarkis McClement Sarkis McClement
s.mcclement@iuoel
ocal12.org 6263725069 IUOE Local 12 2/29/2024 9:00

Yes Christopher Allen Christopher Allen
callen@wscarpenter
s.org 610-629-9134Western States Regional Council of Carpenters 2/29/2024 9:01

No steve steve evell
steve@whipplesm.c
om 619-562-6962 Dave Whipple sheet metal --

No Barry Barry Kenny
barry@ualocal230.o
rg 8583345789 Local 230 --


